
11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Woman
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GOMES Ana Rita POR
2 KURASHVILI Anastasiia UKR
3 AKOSHEGYI Dora HUN
4 CUTINI Sara ITA
5 DMITRIEVA Anastasia RUS
6 TIKHONOVA Daria RUS
7 GORGENYI Ilona HUN
8 IVANOVA Borislava BUL

R1 LENCLOS Maelys FRA
R2 LESTRUHAUT Clara FRA
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Man
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 COLNAGO Andrea ITA
2 TURMAMIS Ahmet Meric TUR
3 CANSADO Rui POR
4 KOLOBOV Anton RUS
5 MANE GABARRO Miquel ESP
6 MANTA Leonard-Marian ROU
7 TAVOC Daniel ROU
8 MANAFOV Damir RUS

R1 JARMALA Nojus LTU
R2 ROSAS Luis POR
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Pair

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 PORTUGAL POR
CANSADO Rui
GOMES Ana Rita

2 UKRAINE UKR
HALAIDA Stanislav
KURASHVILI Anastasiia

3 ROMANIA 2 ROU
MIHAIU Alexandra-Daria
TAVOC Daniel

4 SPAIN ESP
MANE GABARRO Miquel
RAMOS ROSELLO Noelia

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
MANAFOV Damir
STEFU Kseniia

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
BIKTASHEVA Regina
LOMADZE Tornike

7 ITALY ITA
COLNAGO Andrea
MARRAS Elisa

8 ROMANIA 1 ROU
BRANDA Darius Augustin
SOTANGA Andreea-Selena

R1 HUNGARY HUN
KLINSZKY Kira Ilona
POSCHER Balint

R2 BULGARIA BUL
GECHEVA Polina
MANOLOV Hristo
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trio

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
GRIDINA Ekaterina
ILMETOVA Zoia
VAKHONINA Anastasiia

2 BULGARIA 2 BUL
KAYRYAKOVA Hristiyana
TASHEVA Neli
ARABADZHI Damla

3 HUNGARY 1 HUN
AKOSHEGYI Dora
RUZICSKA Vanessza
SIMON Zsofia

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
GHEORGHE Claudia-Mihaela
MANTA Leonard-Marian
TAVOC Daniel

5 ITALY 1 ITA
BRENNA Lisa
BULLO Martina
REXHEPI Lucrezia

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
MERKULOVA Aleksandra
STEFU Kseniia
TIKHONOVA Daria

7 HUNGARY 2 HUN
FEJER Fruzsina
FENYES Greta Judit
GORGENYI Ilona

8 SPAIN 1 ESP
ASENSI ALEMANY Laura
MANE GABARRO Miquel
RAMOS ROSELLO Noelia

R1 BULGARIA 1 BUL
GECHEVA Polina
IVANOVA Borislava
TYUTYUKOVA Maria

R2 ITALY 2 ITA
CIURLANTI Arianna
CUTINI Sara
FERRAGINA Sarah
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GERMANY GER
KUNZ Hannah
KUNZE Anne-Kathrin
SCHMID Magdalena
SCHROETER Amelie
TRESS Smilla Katharina

2 BULGARIA BUL
ANGELOVA Aleks
GECHEVA Polina
IVANOVA Borislava
STAMOVA Lachezara
TYUTYUKOVA Maria

3 PORTUGAL POR
CANSADO Rui
CORREIA Maria
FARIA Lara
LEITE Filipa
PINHEIRO Claudia

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
BARTLETT Alisha
DONNELLY Anya
GOODEY Holly
GUINN Katie
PEVERALL Mia

5 HUNGARY HUN
AKOSHEGYI Dora
FEJER Fruzsina
RUZICSKA Vanessza
GORGENYI Ilona
SIMON Zsofia

6 ROMANIA ROU
GEAMANU Catinca Ioana
GHENEGHEZ Ebru
MANTA Leonard-Marian
SCUPRA Traiana Victoria
SOTANGA Andreea-Selena

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
GRIDINA Ekaterina
MANAFOV Damir
MERKULOVA Aleksandra
STEFU Kseniia
VAKHONINA Anastasiia

8 ITALY ITA
CAVALLERI Sofia
CIURLANTI Arianna
CUTINI Sara
LAURINO Gaia
PETTINARI Alice
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Group
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

R1 FINLAND FIN
NIEMINEN Pipsa
PAULAMAKI Nelli
RANTALA Emilia
VAHTERISTO Lumi
VALJA Viivi

R2 SPAIN ESP
ASENSI ALEMANY Laura
GARCIA BOIX Paula
GUILLEM DIAZ Noelia
OLIVA GOMEZ Paula
SAEZ HERRAEZ Alicia
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

AER Dance
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 GERMANY GER
GUENTER Livia
HOOSHANGI Djale
NEUMANN Celine
NEUMANN Tessa
WARNKEN Lilly-Lu
DROEDER Pauline

2 PORTUGAL POR
ALMEIDA Joana
LOUREIRO Ana Sofia
MATOS Joana
SANTOS Carolina
SUCENA Ana Francisca
DIOGO Diana

3 ROMANIA ROU
CALENICI Ioana Paula
FRINCU Mirela-Maria
GEAMANU Catinca Ioana
GHENEGHEZ Ebru
SCUPRA Traiana Victoria
STRALICIUC Nicole-Catalina

4 AZERBAIJAN AZE
ASLANZADE Aysel
GULIYEVA Khadija
GULIYEVA Lala
GURBANOVA Fatima
MAHMUDOVA Emiliya
YUSIFOVA Eleonora

5 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
DMITRIEVA Anastasia
GASILOVA Anna
GRUDKOVA Kristina
KIM Arina
LOMAKINA Daria
LUGOVAIA Polina

6 SPAIN ESP
GUILLEM DIAZ Noelia
NAVARRO FERRANDO Martina Meiyun
POVEDA MILLA Tabata
PRADAS MASES Andrea
SAEZ HERRAEZ Alicia
SANZ MARTINEZ Lucia

7 HUNGARY HUN
FENYES Greta Judit
GODA Kamilla
KISS Viktoria Virag
RUZICSKA Vanessza
SIMON Zsofia

GAEX------------------FNL---------_51A 1.0 Report Created FRI 24 May 2019 19:33 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

AER Dance
JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

SZOKE Csenge
8 ITALY ITA

BRENNA Lisa
BULLO Martina
FRIGENI Giorgia
MARRAS Elisa
PETTINARI Alice
REXHEPI Lucrezia
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Woman
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 DINCA Sandra Cristina ROU
2 GUILLEMOT ESTERLICH Belen ESP
3 PASHOVA Darina BUL
4 PYKHTOVA Ekaterina RUS
5 STOILOVA Ana-Maria BUL
6 ONBASI Ayse Begum TUR
7 SILVA Sara POR
8 KONAKOVA Tatyana RUS

R1 BULLO Anna ITA
R2 MESZAR Zsofia-Alexandra ROU
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Individual Man
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 BOCSER Gabriel ROU
2 PAPAZOV Antonio BUL
3 HUSTEA Stefan Costin ROU
4 NACCI Davide ITA
5 KULAEV Timur RUS
6 BAROTEV Tihomir BUL
7 BUGALHO Florian FRA
8 SEMENOV Roman RUS

R1 DOLMATOV Vladimir AZE
R2 VARGIU Marco ITA
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Pair

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
KONAKOVA Tatyana
SHIKHALEEV Grigorii

2 TURKEY 1 TUR
GUL Nihatcan
OZGOR Nazli

3 ROMANIA 2 ROU
BARNA Dacian-Nicolae
BOGATI Andreea

4 BULGARIA BUL
PAPAZOV Antonio
STOILOVA Ana-Maria

5 HUNGARY 2 HUN
BALI Daniel
MAZACS Fanni

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
SHISHIGIN Anton
TERESHINA Mariia

7 TURKEY 2 TUR
ERCOS Mehmet
ONBASI Ayse Begum

8 ROMANIA 1 ROU
DINCA Sandra Cristina
POPA Mihai Alin

R1 UKRAINE UKR
BUBEN Maksym
ISAIENKO Anastasiia

R2 FRANCE FRA
BUGALHO Florian
LE MESLE Louise Elen
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final
Trio

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 ITALY 2 ITA
NACCI Davide
SEBASTIO Francesco
VARGIU Marco

2 HUNGARY HUN
BALI Daniel
FARKAS Balazs Albert
MAZACS Fanni

3 ROMANIA 1 ROU
BOCSER Gabriel
GAVRILOVICI David
NICULESCU Sarmiza-Mihaela

4 ROMANIA 2 ROU
BOGATI Andreea
BROTEI Dorin Marian
POPA Mihai Alin

5 TURKEY TUR
CORUH Ahmet
GUL Nihatcan
OZGOR Nazli

6 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 RUS
IVANOVA Elena
PYKHTOVA Ekaterina
ZIUBINA Anastasiia

7 RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 RUS
DZHANAZIAN Dukhik
DZHANAZIAN Garsevan
PERMINOV Petr

8 FINLAND 2 FIN
AGHA Linn
RAUTIAINEN Erika
SAMPPA Fanny

R1 ITALY 1 ITA
CAPONERA Emanuele
CONTI Paolo
PATTERI Marcello

R2 PORTUGAL POR
BRANDAO Beatriz
COUTINHO Maria
SIMOES Ines
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Group
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 HUNGARY HUN
FARKAS Balazs Albert
HAJDU Kata
LOCSEI Zoltan
MAKRANSZKI Anna Kata
MAZACS Fanni

2 AZERBAIJAN AZE
AHMADOVA Balakhanim
DOLMATOV Vladimir
HUSEYNOVA Narmina
IMRANOV Imran
MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

3 ROMANIA ROU
BARNA Dacian-Nicolae
BOCSER Gabriel
BOGATI Andreea
BROTEI Dorin Marian
POPA Mihai Alin

4 SPAIN ESP
AVENALLEDA BELMONTE Sergio
ESTEFANO SANCHO Maria
GRANELL CALVO Pau
GUILLEMOT ESTERLICH Belen
SERRA SOLIS Anna

5 BULGARIA BUL
BAROTEV Tihomir
LUKAKI Ivelina
PAPAZOV Antonio
PASHOVA Darina
STOILOVA Ana-Maria

6 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
AUGIER Renee
DONNELLY Kate
KEANE Niamh
VUCICEVIC Isidora
WILLIAMS Rhys

7 ITALY ITA
BULLO Anna
CAPONERA Emanuele
CASTOLDI Michela
CONTI Paolo
DONATI Davide

8 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
DZHANAZIAN Garsevan
KULAEV Timur
OSTAPENKO Ilia
SEMENOV Roman
PERMINOV Petr
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

Group
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

R1 UKRAINE UKR
LYTVYN Anastasiia
MOKHORT Oleksandra
SAMOILENKO Yuliia
SUBOTINA Daria
VELYKODNYI Vladyslav

R2 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
BERNATOVA Kristyna
HANZALOVA Dita
KARLIKOVA Barbora
KOCOVA Tereza
KUDLACKOVA Tereza
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

AER Dance
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

1 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS
ALITOVSKII Timur
DZHANAZIAN Garsevan
GASILOV Makar
OSTAPENKO Ilia
SEMENOV Roman
SHISHIGIN Anton
SHURUPOV Denis
ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

2 HUNGARY HUN
BANCZEROWSKI Laura
HENCZ Anita
KARPATI Noemi Vivien
LOVASS Kata Julianna
NEUVIRT Zsanett Iren
TESNER Reka
UNGER Martina
VIGH Petra Erika

3 ROMANIA ROU
BECZE Maria Bianca
DINCA Sandra Cristina
DUMITRASCU-MINCULESCU Isabela-Ioana
MESZAR Zsofia-Alexandra
MILEA Teea Gabriela
NICULESCU Sarmiza-Mihaela
SENTEA Flavia Sebastiana
STOENESCU Steliana Nicoleta

4 AZERBAIJAN AZE
AHMADLI Aykhan
AHMADOVA Balakhanim
HUSEYNOVA Narmina
IBRAHIMBAYLI Nigar
IMRANOV Imran
KARIMLI Akif
MAMMADOV Elchin
MUSTAFAYEVA Madina

5 ITALY ITA
BARBAGALLO Ylenia
BONATTI Simone
CAPONERA Emanuele
CONTI Paolo
DONATI Davide
SANTUCCIO Silvia
SEBASTIO Francesco
VARGIU Marco

R1 UKRAINE UKR
BUBEN Maksym
CHERKEZ Kateryna
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11TH AEROBIC GYMNASTICS EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
FOR SENIORS AND JUNIORS

Aerobic Gymnastics
Final

AER Dance
SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

DOROSHENKO Volodymyr
GUTSALYUK Darya
MOKHORT Oleksandra
ROZHKOVA Anzhelika
SMOLNYKOVA Veronika
VELYKODNYI Vladyslav

R2 GERMANY GER
BARTSCHIES Lena
EGGENSTEIN Jenna
ENGEL Paul
FEY Fabienne
GRABOWSKI Viola
IYABI SEND Michelle
JUNG Amelie
STEINJAN Patricia
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